
04/2019 -
10/ 2020

04/2018 -
03/2019

04/2017 -
04/2018

09/2016 -
04/2017

2013

2010

2008

SABIN JOY

OBJECTIVE

To obtain challenging and progressive position in an industry Where I can utilize my knowledge, hard
working capacity and creative thinking aid to achieve the industry goals and customer satisfaction.

EXPERIENCE

Indus motors pvt ltd
Sales executive cum back office assistant
1&half year experience in automotive industry named Indus motors as sales
executive and documents controller(back office) in Kasargod, Kerala. And also
make car  sales and doing all kinds of documents related work 

Focuz Medicare and Holidayz
Travel consultant
1 year experience in tourism field as ticketing and documents controller in focuz
Medicare and holidays, Malappuram ,Kerala . Doing international and domestic
tour packages for the clients and also doing all kinds of documents works

S.M foods private ltd
Sales & back office staff
1 year experience in food product company as sales & documents controller
staff in kasargod, Kerala.During these time make good relation with the
customers and make all kinds of back office works

Al redwan pure water abudhabi
Sales representative
Experience as sales representative in Al redwan pure water abudhabi ,During
these time I do sales and good relation with customers

EDUCATION

Kannur university/ Mary matha arts and science College Alakode, Kannur
BBA 
58%

Dr Ambedkar govt higher secondary school Kodoth
Plus two 
68%

Ambedkar govt higher secondary school Kodoth
SSLC 
80%

SKILLS

Communication, decision-making,

leadership, teamwork,

motivation &
problem-solving

work ethics
trust-building,







sabinjoy09@gmail.com
0521974370
Edathikkara (H), Chembankunnu ,
Kunnumkai , Kasargod ( Dist)
,Kerala pin: 671314

https://www.linkedin.com/in/sabin-
joy-576778236



Always plan for Long-term Goals.

Basic computer skill in Ms office( ms word & ms excel)

Good skills in Itinerary making and suggest better tourism destinations for the clients as per their
needs

LANGUAGES

English , Malayalam, Hindi

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth : 13-08-1992

Marital Status : Married

Nationality : India

Current location : Sharjah,UAE


