SABIN JOY

@ sabinjoy09@gmail.com

**** 0521974370

♥ Edathikkara (H), Chembankunnu , Kunnumkai , Kasargod (Dist) ,Kerala pin: 671314 in https://www.linkedin.com/in/sabinjoy-576778236



OBJECTIVE

To obtain challenging and progressive position in an industry Where I can utilize my knowledge, hard working capacity and creative thinking aid to achieve the industry goals and customer satisfaction.

EXPERIENCE	
04/2019 - 10/ 2020	Indus motors pvt ltd Sales executive cum back office assistant 1½ year experience in automotive industry named Indus motors as sales executive and documents controller(back office) in Kasargod, Kerala. And also make car sales and doing all kinds of documents related work
04/2018 - 03/2019	Focuz Medicare and Holidayz Travel consultant 1 year experience in tourism field as ticketing and documents controller in focuz Medicare and holidays, Malappuram ,Kerala . Doing international and domestic tour packages for the clients and also doing all kinds of documents works
04/2017 - 04/2018	S.M foods private ltd Sales & back office staff 1 year experience in food product company as sales & documents controller staff in kasargod, Kerala.During these time make good relation with the customers and make all kinds of back office works
09/2016 - 04/2017	Al redwan pure water abudhabi Sales representative Experience as sales representative in Al redwan pure water abudhabi ,During these time I do sales and good relation with customers

EDUCATION	
2013	Kannur university/ Mary matha arts and science College Alakode, Kannur BBA 58%
2010	Dr Ambedkar govt higher secondary school Kodoth Plus two 68%
2008	Ambedkar govt higher secondary school Kodoth SSLC 80%

SKILLS

- · Communication, decision-making,
- · leadership, teamwork,
- motivation & problem-solving
- · work ethics trust-building,

- Always plan for Long-term Goals.
- Basic computer skill in Ms office(ms word & ms excel)
- Good skills in Itinerary making and suggest better tourism destinations for the clients as per their needs

LANGUAGES

• English , Malayalam, Hindi

PERSONAL DETAILS

• Date of Birth : 13-08-1992

Marital Status : Married

Nationality : India

• Current location: Sharjah,UAE